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CALCUTTA LAW

CALCUTTA

SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW COLLEGE

(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA)

New Campus : 57 K.N. SEN ROAD, KOLKATA - 700042(For Correspondence)
Old Campus : 6/1, SWINHOESTREET . KOLKATA-700019

TEL:(033) 2442-8183 . E-mail:sclawedu@gmail.com gg] og} Ql}
Annual Fees for the | Fees for 6 Months :
Sl. Session : 2024-25 2024-25 (July'24 to
No. Faes Fead ofiAccount (July'24 to June'25 Dec'24)
Amount in Rupees Amount in Rupees
1. Tuition Fees :
(i) ITuition Fees (Per month Rs.200/-) 2400.0 1200.00
Total : 2400.00 1200.00
2. Session Charges:
(i) lLibrary Fee 700.00) 350.00
(ii) Students' Health Home Fee 10.00 10.00
(iii) JAnnual Social Fee 1300.00 1300.00
(iv) |Students' Moot Court Fee 600.008 300.00
(v) |Electricity Fee 1200.00 600.00
(vi) |Benevolent Fee 400.00 400.00|
(vii)|Bar Council of India Fees 1600.00 800.00'
(viii] Building Deviopment & Maintenance Fees 2500.00 1250.00
Total : 8310.00 5010.00
3. Admission Charges:
(i) |JAdmission Fee 16000.00} 16000.00
ii) |Library Deposit Fee 600.00) 600.00
i) |ID - Card & Library Card Fee 150.00 150.00
(iv) |Fees Book Fee 100.00 100.00
Total Admission Charge : 16850.00 16850.00
Grand Total for Admission: 27560.00 23060.00

Each student have to pay annually for the Session 2024-25 Rs. 27560.00
At the time of Admission each student have to pay Rs. 23060.00 through online.
Rest of the Amount Rs. 27560 - 23060 = Rs. 4500.00 will have to pay in Jan, 2024.
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